
Pos Pos Pos Pos 

 

SPORT HC4 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified ( 10 Laps)  
DNF 
DNS 

 

SPORT RC4 
1 
2 

Not classified ( 10 Laps)  
DNS 

No. No. No. No. 

9 
29 

1 

20 
7 

6 
4 

5 

Name Name Name Name 

ALEKSANDAR DIMITROV 
ISKREN VESELINOV 
YORDAN METODIEV 

MARTIN PETKOV 
DEYAN KUMANOV 

ILIYA VACHEV 
IVAN BAKARDZHIEV 

LYUBEN EMANUILOV 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

13 
13 
13 

9 

13 
13 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

1:33.142 
1:33.819 
1:35.679 

1:40.037 

1:35.773 
1:36.027 

Gap Gap Gap Gap 

6.871 
20.640 

1.614 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

6.871 
27.511 

DNF 
DNS 

1.614 

DNS 

Class Class Class Class 

SPORT HC4 
SPORT HC4 
SPORT HC4 

SPORT HC4 
SPORT HC4 

SPORT RC4 
SPORT RC4 

SPORT RC4 

Make/Model Make/Model Make/Model Make/Model 

HONDA CIVIC 
HONDA CIVIC 
HONDA CIVIC 

CITROEN C2 
HONDA CIVIC 

CITROEN SAXO 
PEUGEOT 106 

PEUGEOT 106 

 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.871 

Avg. Speed 

121,279 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.142 

Best Speed 

123,141 

Best Lap by 

9 - ALEKSANDAR DIMITROV 
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BFAS CHAMPIONSHIP 3rd ROUND 

SPORT 

RACE 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:33:07 

SRC  GREECE 3,186 km 

13/11/2022 11:00 


